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Deutsche Meisterschaft
Halle Bégen ohne Visier

23.-24.03.2019
Lauchhammer

SG 1862 Schonerstadt

KBS Bad Schénborn

Speed Bow Hunters Miihlhausen
Kuhfelder Sportverein

Dresdner Bogenschiitzen e.V.
Kuhfelder Sportverein

BSV Centaurus limenau-Roda
Waleternienburger Burgschltzen

KKS Stebbach

FC Ballhausen
Schaftspalter e.V.
Kuhfelder Sportverein

BSV Paitzdorf
KKS Stebbach
PSV Paitzdorf
Dresdner Bogenschiitzen e.V.

Osthauder SV
Waleternienburger Burgschitzen
TV 1861 Michelstadt

SV Fortuna Stampe
SV Fortuna Stampe
Einzelmitglied

SV Ellrich

FC Ballhausen
Bogensportverein Merkwitz 1997
SG Motor Freital

Osthauser SV

SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V.
HGB Hamburg

SC Hoyerswerda

SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V.

Sebastiansschiitzengesellschaft
Strelitzer Feldbogensportgilde
Speed Bow Hunters Miihlhausen
Strelitzer Feldbogensportgilde

Schitzenverein Wolmirstedt

Dresdner Bogenschiitzen e.V.

U12-mannlich Blankbogen
U12-mannlich Blankbogen
U12-mannlich Blankbogen
U12-mannlich Jagdbogen

U12-mannlich Jagdbogen
U12-mannlich Jagdbogen
U12-mannlich Jagdbogen
U12-mannlich Jagdbogen

U12-mannlich Jagdbogen
U12-mannlich Jagdbogen
U12-weiblich Jagdbogen
U12-weiblich Jagdbogen

U12-weiblich Jagdbogen
U12-weiblich Jagdbogen
U12-weiblich Jagdbogen
U12-weiblich Jagdbogen

U12-weiblich Jagdbogen
U12-weiblich Jagdbogen
U12-weiblich Jagdbogen

U12-weiblich Blankbogen
U12-weiblich Blankbogen
U12-weiblich Blankbogen
U12-weiblich Blankbogen

U12 Langbogen m+w
U12 Langbogen m+w
U12 Langbogen m+w
U12 Langbogen m+w

U14-mannlich Blankbogen
U14-mannlich Blankbogen
U14-mannlich Blankbogen
U14-mannlich Blankbogen

U14-mannlich Blankbogen
U14-mannlich Blankbogen
U14-mannlich Blankbogen
U14-mannlich Blankbogen
U14-mannlich Blankbogen

U14-mannlich Jagdbogen
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11b
11c
11d
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12b
12¢
12d

13a
13b
13c
13d
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14b
14c
14d

15a
15b
15¢
15d

16a
16b
16¢
16d

17a
17b
17¢
17d

18a
18b
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18d

19a
19b
19¢
19d

20a
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Woywod, Harm
Pufall, Jonas
Held, Fabian
von Geisau, Max

Zimmermann, Nele
Ulbricht, Pia
Reinecke, Michelle
Schulz, Tilda

Nordsiek, Inga
Lutze, Sophia
Metka, Cora
Schmidt, Anna

Mdnzner, Franz
Smith, Jamie
Bartsch, Dominik
Schulz, Finn

Frese, Dean

Battner, Jannek
Wittkopf, Laura Valentina
Mense, Wiebke

Lehmann, Johanna Josephine
Lehmann, Julia

Scholz, Angy-Celina
Hofmann, Jolina

Avdemiotis, Dimitrios
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Krumbholz, Nico
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Naumann, Clara
Fendrich, Fiona

Dries, Liam
Walerberg, Jannes Thomas
Sehm , Heiko
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Camburger BS

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein
Kuhfelder Sportverein
TSV Spandau 1860

SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V.
Werderaner Bogenschitzen e.V.
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Dresdner Bogenschiitzen e.V.

Bautzener SV 1875
SV Ettlingen

BSC Lindach

BSC Fulda

SC GW Paderborn-Bogensport
Dresdner Bogenschiitzen e.V.
SV Kirschau

Osthauser SV

Dresdner Bogenschiitzen e.V.
BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein
Bogensportclub Dessau e.V.
BSC Fulda

BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein
Dresdner Bogenschiitzen e.V.
Dresdner Bogenschiitzen e.V.
SV Diestedde

Dresdner Bogenschiitzen e.V.
Dresdner Bogenschiitzen e.V.
Dresdner Bogenschiitzen e.V.
Osthauser SV

DJK 1910 Schwetzingen
Kuhfelder Sportverein
SG BEZ Lohmen

SV Schwanfeld
SV Carl Zeiss Jena
Eitorfer Bogenschitzen

SG BEZ Lohmen
Waleternienburger Burgschltzen
BSG Gochsheim

U14-mannlich Jagdbogen

U14-mannlich Jagdbogen
U14-mannlich Jagdbogen
U14-mannlich Jagdbogen
U14-mannlich Jagdbogen

U14-mannlich Jagdbogen
U14-mannlich Jagdbogen
U14-mannlich Jagdbogen
U14-mannlich Jagdbogen

U14-weiblich Blankbogen
U14-weiblich Blankbogen
U14-weiblich Blankbogen
U14-weiblich Jagdbogen

U14-weiblich Jagdbogen
U14-weiblich Jagdbogen
U14-weiblich Jagdbogen
U14-weiblich Jagdbogen

U17-méannlich Jagdbogen
U17-mannlich Jagdbogen
U17-méannlich Jagdbogen
U17-mannlich Jagdbogen

U17-mannlich Jagdbogen
U17-mannlich Jagdbogen
U17-weiblich Jagdbogen
U17-weiblich Jagdbogen

U17-weiblich Jagdbogen
U17-weiblich Jagdbogen
U17-weiblich Jagdbogen
U17-weiblich Jagdbogen

U20-mannlich Jagdbogen
U20-méannlich Jagdbogen
U20-mannlich Jagdbogen

U20 Langbogen m+w
U20 Langbogen m+w
U20 Langbogen m+w

U20 Langbogen m+w
U20 Langbogen m+w
U20 Langbogen m+w



21a Potemba, Julius

21b Seidel, Meriko Jorg
21c Wilhelmi, Eetu Nikolai
21d

22a Kochanowski, Mika
22b Neuschiitz, Titus
22c Schonwalter, Sven
22d

23a Raddatz, Luisa
23b Potempa, Laetitia
23c Sassen, Sharon
23d

24a Plucas, Henrik
24b Graper, Max
24c Jéager, Birk
24d

25a Fuchs, Mara
25b Frster, Jessie
25c Jager, Mirja
25d
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Vil Westercelle
Bogenflisterer
Einzelmitglied

SV Hanstedt-Ulzburg
Bogensflisterer
NBAV Neuenstadt

Shadow Hunters Volkmarshausen
Vil Westercelle
Eitorfer Bogenschitzen

BSG Bochum-Langendreer
SV Gut Ziel Messlingen
SV Essel

BOW e.V.
Hellerhofer SV
SV Essel

U17-mannlich Blankbogen
U17-mannlich Blankbogen
U17-mannlich Blankbogen

U17-mannlich Blankbogen
U17-mannlich Blankbogen
U17-mannlich Blankbogen

U17-weiblich Blankbogen
U17-weiblich Blankbogen
U17-weiblich Blankbogen

U20-mannlich Blankbogen
U20-mannlich Blankbogen
U20-mannlich Blankbogen

U20-weiblich Blankbogen
U20-weiblich Blankbogen
U20-weiblich Blankbogen



